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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Fliegl TPS 180 + 2 Axle + TRS Cooling + Dhollandia Lift

Price
Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Height
Construction length
Construction width
Construction height

Accessories

Description
WFDFLT21861001716

€6.950,-
Refrigerated/freezer transport
2006

001716

WFDFLT21861001716

0 km S
D TRueks, ..,

Other
18.000 kg
12.560 kg
5.440 kg
735 cm

258 cm

395 cm

729 cm

250 cm

289 cm

Rear doors
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